Elmos Semiconductor AG			                       Info Sheet 	 QM-No.: 25IS0159E.00
Triple 55mA Linear LED Controller E522.90/91/92/93
Product Preview - Feb 23, 2016
This document contains information on a product under development. Elmos Semiconductor AG reserves the right to change or discontinue this product without notice.
Features
Applications
Typical Application Circuit
�� Three independent high-side Current Sources (3*55mA)

itally enable or disable E522.9x. Furthermore, ENA may be
used as analog reference voltage input.
Ordering Information
Ordering-No.: Temp
Amb
 Range Package
E52290A97D -40°C to +125°C SOIC16N-EP
E52291A97D -40°C to +125°C SOIC16N-EP
E52292A97D -40°C to +125°C SOIC16N-EP
E52293A97D -40°C to +125°C SOIC16N-EP
LEDxA
RUN
RUNx
RUNy